
CENTRAL UNIVERSITY OF KARNATAKA 
Kadaganchi, Kalaburagi-585367 

ENTRANCE EXAMINATIONS RESULTS 2017 
 

PROVISIONAL LIST OF CANDIDATES SELECTED  
 

PROGRAM:  IMA ECONOMICS 

(NO. OF SEATS : 30 -= GEN : 15 , OBC – 08, SC – 05, ST-02,  
SUPERNUMERARY: HKR – 3, NCC/NSS/SPORTS -1, WDP -1, PH – 01, KM - 01) 

 
CATEGORY: G.M – 15 SEATS 

SL. No. Candidate ID Name of the Candidate Gender Category Special 
Category Q.E % Preference % Mobile No. 

1 UG17114265 ARYA JASH MALE GEN NO   1 73.5 9830005608 
2 UG17211898 MALAVIKA P FEMALE GEN NO   1 72.5 9940060851 
3 UG17122464 HARIKRISHNAN M MALE GEN NO   1 70.25 9496426072 
4 UG17140502 BURRA U A A BHARADWAJ MALE GEN NO   1 70.25 9603244789 
5 UG17211621 CHETANYA SHARMA MALE GEN NO 75    1 70 8904552234 
6 UG17159266 AMRITYA SINGH MALE GEN NO   1 69 9838719554 
7 UG17117975 PULKIT SHARMA MALE GEN NO   1 67.25 9779436227 
8 UG17112715 ALEENA MATHEWS FEMALE GEN NO 93.4  1 67 8547983809 
9 UG17152348 NIHA SATYAPRAKASH FEMALE GEN NO       1 65.75 9995903164 

10 UG17218059 DEVAPRASAD P B MALE GEN NO   1 65.25 9946152505 
11 UG17156149 AKASH C MALE GEN NO       1 65 9715953006 
12 UG17137021 T VARUN REDDY MALE GEN NO       1 64 7702547617 
13 UG17115748 SHONE JOSEPH MALE GEN NO 83.83 1 63.5 8547848964 
14 UG17108488 ABHIJITH MATHEW MALE GEN Sports   1 63.25 9447207591 
15 UG17209769 JAYASHREE D FEMALE OBC NO 75.8  1 62.5 9961343790 



CATEGORY: OBC  – 08 SEATS 
 

SL. No. Candidate ID Name of the Candidate Gender Category Special 
Category Q.E % Preference % Mobile No. 

1 UG17158238 SACHIN BHAMOO MALE OBC NO 80.8  1 60.25 9571290858 
2 UG17175032 KETAN RANJAN MALE OBC NO   1 59.5 9155196414 
3 UG17173850 G PRIDHVIKANTH MALE OBC NO   1 58.75 9349509480 
4 UG17148366 RAMSWAROOP SWAMI MALE OBC NO 62.08 1 58.5 9521171911 
5 UG17116010 VRINDA RAJ V FEMALE OBC NO 90.4  1 55.75 8281794041 
6 UG17200635 RAHUL KUMAR YADAV MALE OBC NO 68.20 1 55.25 8579976665 
7 UG17169745 FARHAN NIZAR MALE OBC NO       1 54.5 9446150093 
8 UG17184130 PYLA SOWJANYA FEMALE OBC NO       1 54.25 9989685645 

 

CATEGORY: SC – 05 SEATS 
 

SL. No. Candidate ID Name of the Candidate Gender Category Special 
Category Q.E % Preference % Mobile No. 

1 UG17188616 SAPTARSHEE MANDAL MALE SC NO   1 52.75 8017751759 
2 UG17108344 KASARAM VIJAY MALE SC NO   1 45.25 9515357513 
3 UG17211217 PUTTAPAGA SAI SREE FEMALE SC NO       1 44 9246185105 
4 UG17145941 SIVANJI KAMBHAMPATI MALE SC NO   1 42.5 9849919698 
5 UG17147606 AJEET KUMAR MALE SC NO   1 42.25 9452398309 

CATEGORY: S.T – 02 SEATS 
SL. No. Candidate ID Name of the Candidate Gender Category Special 

Category Q.E % Preference % Mobile No. 

1 UG17156389 BIRAY SURSINGH PURTY MALE ST NO       1 51.5 8210179424 
2 UG17130767 SUMIT RATHORE MALE ST NO       1 39.5 9418008575 

 



INSTRUCTIONS TO THE CANDIDATES: 

• Candidates selected in the first list are hereby informed to be present for verification of certificates at the respective Department of Central University of Karnataka,
Kadaganchi, Aland Road, Kalaburagi-585367 at 10.00am on 29 June 2017 and collect the challan to pay the fee.

• Last date for payment of fees is on or before 30.06.2017.
• The candidates should submit the Score and Rank Card downloaded from the University website at the respective Departments to seek admission.
• All the original certificates of educational qualifications should be produced at the time of admission, failing which the seat will be cancelled/ allotted to the next in

the order of merit.
• SC, ST, and OBC candidates should produce their Caste certificates in the GOI format (NO other formats will be accepted).
• Candidates claiming reservation under HKR, PWD, Kashmiri migrants, and NSS/ NCC/ Sports quotas should produce their original certificates at the time of

admission.
• The girl students who belong to economically weaker sections (with an annual income less than 6 lakhs) should submit the income certificate in the prescribed

format issued by the competent authority.
• Candidates selected under Supernumerary quota should produce the concerned certificate in original at the time of counselling. Otherwise no seat will be allotted.
• COUNSELLING FOR THE SUPERNUMERARY SEATS WILL BE HELD ON 06.07.2017
• For any assistance contact (Mobile No.9900904695)



  



 

 

CENTRAL UNIVERSITY OF KARNATAKA 
Kadaganchi, Kalaburagi-585367 

 
ENTRANCE EXAMINATIONS RESULTS 2017 

 
PROVISIONAL LIST OF CANDIDATES APPLIED 

 
PROGRAM:  IMA ECONOMICS 

 
SL. No. Candidate ID Name of the Candidate Gender Category Special 

Category Q.E % Preference % Mobile No. 

 UG17114265 ARYA JASH MALE GEN NO   1 73.5 9830005608 
 UG17211898 MALAVIKA P FEMALE GEN NO   1 72.5 9940060851 
 UG17122464 HARIKRISHNAN M MALE GEN NO   1 70.25 9496426072 
 UG17140502 BURRA U A A BHARADWAJ MALE GEN NO   1 70.25 9603244789 
 UG17211621 CHETANYA SHARMA MALE GEN NO 75    1 70 8904552234 
 UG17148016 ARAVIND KRISHNAN MALE GEN NO       3 69.25 9446225311 
 UG17159266 AMRITYA SINGH MALE GEN NO   1 69 9838719554 
 UG17117975 PULKIT SHARMA MALE GEN NO   1 67.25 9779436227 
 UG17164551 AZAD RAHUL P MALE GEN NO 92.4  3 67 8592032761 
 UG17103781 SHILPA SONI FEMALE OBC NO       3 67 8235322060 
 UG17112715 ALEENA MATHEWS FEMALE GEN NO 93.4  1 67 8547983809 
 UG17122679 ANUP S MALE GEN NO   2 65.75 8921287480 
 UG17152348 NIHA SATYAPRAKASH FEMALE GEN NO       1 65.75 9995903164 



 UG17225645 SRIJATA MITRA FEMALE GEN NO       2 65.5 9831313317 
 UG17106758 M KRITHIKA MANI FEMALE OBC NO 85.00 2 65.5 9561422404 
 UG17218059 DEVAPRASAD P B MALE GEN NO   1 65.25 9946152505 
 UG17156149 AKASH C MALE GEN NO       1 65 9715953006 
 UG17137021 T VARUN REDDY MALE GEN NO       1 64 7702547617 
 UG17125423 SIBA CHINTAN PRADHAN MALE GEN NO 78.00 2 63.75 8763858408 
 UG17100863 V NAVNEETA DESIKAN MALE GEN NO   4 63.5 9443622594 
 UG17115748 SHONE JOSEPH MALE GEN NO 83.83 1 63.5 8547848964 
 UG17174246 PANKAJ KUMAR MALE OBC WDP   3 63.25 9649864985 
 UG17108488 ABHIJITH MATHEW MALE GEN Sports   1 63.25 9447207591 
 UG17209769 JAYASHREE D FEMALE OBC NO 75.8  1 62.5 9961343790 
 UG17131931 ARAVIND MATHEW MALE GEN Sports   1 62.25 9961316445 
 UG17108228 YASH WAZIR MALE GEN KM 79.54 1 61.25 9930980821 
 UG17125468 ANUPAMA M FEMALE GEN NO   1 61.25 9495170893 
 UG17108191 KRISHNAJITH U NAMBOOTHIRI MALE GEN NO 69.60 3 61 9605635505 
 UG17148077 PARVATHY S FEMALE GEN NO   1 61 9446055274 
 UG17132397 SWETHA J FEMALE GEN NO   1 60.75 9443607076 
 UG17155444 NIHARIKA SHARMA FEMALE GEN NO       2 60.5 9873212806 
 UG17146775 ANOOD AHAMMED MALE GEN NO   1 60.5 9544454414 
 UG17179899 ASHISH MALE GEN Sports 80.2  1 60.5 9461807100 
 UG17215422 ROHIT KUMAR SAHOO MALE GEN NO   1 60.5 8981182851 
 UG17132038 ANANTH MATHEW MALE GEN Sports   1 60.25 9447207591 
 UG17158238 SACHIN BHAMOO MALE OBC NO 80.8  1 60.25 9571290858 
 UG17139702 WAAGMEE SINGH FEMALE GEN Sports       3 60 9721452490 
 UG17205822 RWIDDHI KUNDU FEMALE GEN NO   1 60 9051705038 
 UG17101371 NIKITA SINGH FEMALE GEN NO       1 59.5 9431559660 
 UG17175032 KETAN RANJAN MALE OBC NO   1 59.5 9155196414 
 UG17140342 PRIYANKA GUPTA FEMALE OBC NO       3 59.25 7209229746 
 UG17182624 JAGAN V MALE OBC NO 97.50 2 59.25 8883956644 



 UG17156558 DAVID PAUL MALE GEN NO       1 59 9447325125 
 UG17134461 SOUMYAA NAYAK FEMALE GEN NO       2 58.75 9861038886 
 UG17207003 C SUBASHREE SHIVANI MALE SC NO   2 58.75 9948856739 
 UG17140498 JOE MAMMEN KURIAN MALE GEN NO       1 58.75 8113962109 
 UG17133690 JOE MAMMEN KURIAN MALE GEN NO       1 58.75 8113962109 
 UG17173850 G PRIDHVIKANTH MALE OBC NO   1 58.75 9349509480 
 UG17222802 ESHNA FEMALE GEN NO       1 58.75 8800573139 
 UG17172991 GITANJALI VINOD FEMALE GEN NO   2 58.5 9447580500 
 UG17148366 RAMSWAROOP SWAMI MALE OBC NO 62.08 1 58.5 9521171911 
 UG17158813 AKASH KISHOR NATH MALE OBC NO       2 58.25 8486596352 
 UG17125714 NAGENDRA R MALE GEN NO   1 58.25 9446418416 
 UG17214922 NAGENDRA R MALE GEN NO   1 58.25 9446418416 
 UG17128423 ANURADHA L R MALE GEN NO 86.92 2 58 9496738398 
 UG17163194 ATHULYA JAYAN FEMALE GEN NO   2 58 9447785164 
 UG17201171 PIYUSH MISHRA MALE GEN NO       1 57.75 8763355451 
 UG17115150 AJITH SAVIO MALE GEN NO 73.3  1 57.75 9946925005 
 UG17167220 ANGEL JOSE FEMALE GEN NO       1 57.75 9847152059 
 UG17190011 RUDRA NARAYAN MAHALIK MALE SC NO       2 57.5 9438020032 
 UG17197386 ANDAL LEELA PRASAD MASABATTULA MALE OBC NO   2 57 9704101679 
 UG17118809 NIYOG JOHN SMART MALE GEN NO 79    1 57 9446550147 
 UG17119668 MAHESH KUMAR MALE GEN NO   3 56.75 8092577759 
 UG17112880 STERLIN CHRISTABEL FEMALE GEN NO 79.33 3 56.75 9446825228 
 UG17213754 THAHALIYA BINTH AHAMMAD O T M FEMALE OBC NO 86    2 56.75 9745786250 
 UG17119370 GORTHI SAI PRANEETHA FEMALE GEN NO   1 56.75 8985889857 
 UG17152159 SUJA LEKSHMI S FEMALE GEN NO       1 56.75 9895930939 
 UG17112313 ISABEL SUNNY FEMALE GEN NO 82.58 3 56.5 9446587844 
 UG17146734 AISWARYA PRAKASH FEMALE GEN NO       1 56.5 9710412243 
 UG17208423 STEEV TOMS MALE GEN NO 63.8  1 56.25 9400289134 
 UG17100640 NIRMAL KUMAR N MALE GEN NO 88.58 3 56 8925488897 



 UG17135300 ANANTHAKRISHNAN S MALE GEN NO   1 56 7045865086 
 UG17116010 VRINDA RAJ V FEMALE OBC NO 90.4  1 55.75 8281794041 
 UG17166712 HARIKRISHNAN R MALE GEN NO   1 55.5 9495282215 
 UG17115352 JANET VARGHESE FEMALE GEN NO 74.58 2 55.25 7034814918 
 UG17115054 ANJU AUGUSTINE FEMALE GEN NO 83.75 1 55.25 9446134958 
 UG17202153 MUSHFIQUE KHAN MALE GEN NO   1 55.25 9007847986 
 UG17200635 RAHUL KUMAR YADAV MALE OBC NO 68.20 1 55.25 8579976665 
 UG17168115 SAYUJYA SURJIT FEMALE OBC NO       2 55 9495579199 
 UG17153761 VISHNU SANKAR P M MALE GEN NO   1 55 9447139076 
 UG17171563 ADITHYA UDAY F FEMALE OBC NO 87.4  2 54.75 9846256165 
 UG17179480 AAKASH R PRASAD MALE GEN NO   2 54.75 9995434050 
 UG17111150 DEVIKA S FEMALE GEN NO       1 54.75 9495837953 
 UG17115283 DIVYANK MISHRA MALE GEN NO   1 54.75 9415463889 
 UG17103876 ANJANA S PRASAD FEMALE GEN NO   1 54.75 9495559792 
 UG17111356 RITIKA AASTHA FEMALE GEN NO       3 54.5 9431320245 
 UG17113335 SREEKUTTAN KOLATHUR MADATHIL MALE OBC NO   3 54.5 9539762133 
 UG17167627 SAPTADWIPA BASAK FEMALE GEN NO   3 54.5 9434193732 
 UG17169745 FARHAN NIZAR MALE OBC NO       1 54.5 9446150093 
 UG17205710 D SWATHI FEMALE GEN NO 98.00 2 54.25 9492238162 
 UG17160539 KURIAN ANAND MALE GEN NO 72    1 54.25 9446266760 
 UG17156374 SHRINATH NAIR MALE GEN NO   1 54.25 9893222519 
 UG17100139 VISHNU A K MALE GEN NO   1 54.25 9495103260 
 UG17184130 PYLA SOWJANYA FEMALE OBC NO       1 54.25 9989685645 
 UG17177207 SHILPA YADAV FEMALE OBC NO       3 54 9811920596 
 UG17109434 BEMIYA BENNY FEMALE GEN NO 85.9  2 54 9744478821 
 UG17205471 CHANDRIMA SHUBHRA DATTA FEMALE GEN NO       1 54 9663906250 
 UG17135277 LAKSHMI R FEMALE OBC Sports 99.08 1 54 9447235358 
 UG17149266 JIVISHA FEMALE GEN NO   1 54 9430238997 
 UG17108129 ASISH OOMMEN VIJOY MALE GEN NO   2 53.75 9447031229 



 UG17115449 APARNA ELIZABATH FEMALE GEN NO 95    1 53.75 7025364790 
 UG17119474 JIBIN TOM MALE GEN NO 89.6  1 53.75 9539931875 
 UG17150830 AARON P JOY MALE GEN NO   1 53.75 8606831574 
 UG17146169 ARUNDHATHI DEVI M FEMALE OBC NO   1 53.75 9497440641 
 UG17100659 NAYANA DEVAN R FEMALE GEN NO   2 53.5 9809170453 
 UG17205870 NAYONIKA CHAKRABARTY FEMALE GEN NO   1 53.5 9891254099 
 UG17166192 M FATHIMA SHIRIN FEMALE OBC WDP       1 53.5 9495307265 
 UG17100624 ANAGHA N FEMALE OBC NO       2 53.25 9447085571 
 UG17167239 SHRUJAN SINHA MALE GEN NO       1 53.25 8804072089 
 UG17176114 NIRANJANA SITHARA FEMALE OBC NO       3 53 9446514102 
 UG17115388 JOSEPH JAMES MALE GEN NO 81.4  2 53 8547338673 
 UG17159748 ABHIJEET KUMAR MALE OBC NO 79.8  2 53 7091041588 
 UG17191324 ASHUTOSH KUMAR MALE OBC NO 84.6  1 53 8882805141 
 UG17193530 AKHIL SHYAM MALE GEN NO 87.6  2 52.75 9656925522 
 UG17151275 SIDDHANT SAMAL MALE GEN NO 59.60 2 52.75 8871989572 
 UG17188616 SAPTARSHEE MANDAL MALE SC NO   1 52.75 8017751759 
 UG17194910 AANYA BHARGAVI FEMALE GEN NO       1 52.75 9411067102 
 UG17102569 PAVITHRA I S MALE GEN NO   1 52.75 9496125544 
 UG17110231 MAROOF UL HASSAN MALIK MALE GEN NO 77.8  1 52.5 9596301213 
 UG17169739 ABHISHEK KUMAR MALE OBC NO   3 52.25 8292779698 
 UG17211278 SUBHIKSHA SRI S FEMALE OBC NO   2 52.25 9176224940 
 UG17128672 SRIHARI GIRISH MALE GEN NO   2 52.25 9072608223 
 UG17144441 NILEENA R FEMALE OBC NO       1 52.25 8111933755 
 UG17104865 K NAVANEETH MALE GEN NO   1 52.25 9446711936 
 UG17104767 SUBODH KUMAR MALE SC NO   3 52 9169305685 
 UG17123181 SHERIN THOMAS MALE GEN NO 87.9  2 52 9400132073 
 UG17115584 ABHISHEK JOHNSON MALE GEN NO 70.58 1 52 9447685286 
 UG17120223 VISWANATH A MALE GEN NO   1 52 9447058708 
 UG17160926 YEDUKRISHNAN V MALE GEN NO       1 52 9072773116 



 UG17108326 JOSHUA CHACKO MALE GEN NO 90.8  2 51.75 9495222456 
 UG17198059 ANAGHA R MANOJ FEMALE GEN NO   2 51.75 9447745490 
 UG17165598 SHREYA G RAM FEMALE GEN NO       1 51.75 9677222355 
 UG17111258 DARSHA S BABU FEMALE GEN NO   3 51.5 9447742820 
 UG17135574 AYUSH KUMAR MALE GEN NO       3 51.5 9001772434 
 UG17144958 AJIT KUMAR MALE OBC WDP   2 51.5 7764863369 
 UG17202533 MARIAN TOM FEMALE GEN NO       1 51.5 8281225008 
 UG17156389 BIRAY SURSINGH PURTY MALE ST NO       1 51.5 8210179424 
 UG17220777 ABHISHEK SINGH MALE OBC NO   1 51.5 8409467531 
 UG17109342 ELSEENA VARGHESE FEMALE GEN NO 82    2 51.25 8547348028 
 UG17109241 ANEETTA MATHEW FEMALE GEN NO 85    1 51.25 9605001802 
 UG17195805 ABHIJITH VARGHESE MALE GEN NO       1 51.25 7025546442 
 UG17115404 ANOUSHKA SHISHODIA FEMALE GEN WDP   3 51 8123425421 
 UG17116751 PRATEEK MALE GEN NO       3 51 8884308718 
 UG17209617 MEENAKSHI P V FEMALE ST NO   2 51 9495078739 
 UG17135884 MEENAKSHI P V FEMALE ST NO   2 51 9495078739 
 UG17137196 ARJUN R KRISHNA MALE GEN NO 90.0  2 51 8943886650 
 UG17164283 GOPIKA MENON M FEMALE GEN NO       1 51 9447736169 
 UG17188481 SULAIKHA NAUSHAD FEMALE OBC NO 88    1 51 9562282461 
 UG17119097 MADHAVI KESHARI FEMALE OBC NO 66.00 3 50.75 7779910411 
 UG17175118 KAPPALA SAI LAKSHMI FEMALE GEN NO       3 50.75 9553082313 
 UG17112384 EBIN P ABRAHAM MALE GEN NO 86.33 2 50.75 7025261892 
 UG17220690 ABHISHEK VERMA MALE GEN NO 56    2 50.75 9701336323 
 UG17166196 RACHANA H M MALE GEN NO       2 50.75 9633061895 
 UG17140535 ADIMULAM MOHITHAN SAI MALE OBC NO       1 50.75 9494063316 
 UG17136975 MUHAMMED THWAHIR KP MALE OBC NO   3 50.5 8304031430 
 UG17114532 DEEPIKA KUMARI FEMALE GEN NO   3 50.5 9431590409 
 UG17140161 JAGANNATH MALE GEN NO 78.16 2 50.5 7411689429 
 UG17105610 P B VEDAMALIKA FEMALE GEN NO 92.08 2 50.5 8281417353 



 UG17118534 NAGULA APOORVA FEMALE OBC NO       1 50.5 9490534966 
 UG17122557 SHYAM CHANDRAN C MALE GEN NO       1 50.5 9495092087 
 UG17222502 DONA PAL FEMALE GEN NO       1 50.5 8804148155 
 UG17120706 GARGI MONDAL FEMALE GEN WDP 91.8  1 50.5 8420242458 
 UG17137844 JOEL JACOB FEMALE OBC NO       1 50.5 9447452672 
 UG17119180 DABLU KUMAR MALE OBC NO 69.00 2 50.25 7282876082 
 UG17173138 RUCHI KUMARI MALE OBC NO       1 50.25 9471811977 
 UG17158996 LOTHIK A J MALE GEN Sports       1 50.25 9446963127 
 UG17160069 KRISHNA R MALE GEN WDP       3 50 9446213013 
 UG17188656 AKHILA AJITH FEMALE GEN NO   2 50 9895192426 
 UG17174381 RIDDHI SHANDILYA FEMALE GEN NO 72.8  1 50 9936825238 
 UG17119775 MATHANGI WARRIER FEMALE GEN NO       1 50 9495496025 
 UG17122586 P VISALAKSHI SRINIVAS FEMALE GEN NO       1 50 9496351502 
 UG17187720 AKANSHA CHIWANDE FEMALE SC NO       6 49.75 9822722765 
 UG17173033 UJJWAL UTSAV MALE GEN NO 53.60 3 49.75 8960203282 
 UG17194983 ARAVIND KRISHNAN S MALE GEN NO   1 49.75 9495871889 
 UG17116482 SREELAKSHMI RAVINDRAN P FEMALE GEN NO 93.8  2 49.5 9446039149 
 UG17156949 ARUN KISHOR P S MALE GEN NO   2 49.5 9495741866 
 UG17114855 ANIKET SWARAJ MALE OBC NO       2 49.5 7301006226 
 UG17171667 ABHIRAM P MALE GEN NO   2 49.5 9745225274 
 UG17165583 ISUKAPALLI VENKATANAGA CHANDRA MALE OBC PH   1 49.5 9010123698 
 UG17147159 GOPI KUMAR MALE OBC NO   3 49.25 9279316994 
 UG17129953 RAVI RANJAN NARAYAN MALE OBC NO   3 49.25 7870394967 
 UG17189955 ALSHA P S FEMALE OBC NO       1 49.25 9447770399 
 UG17209593 AMAN KUMAR SONI MALE GEN NO   1 49.25 7492826845 
 UG17218948 SINAN SIDHEEQ MALE OBC NO       1 49 9745061299 
 UG17138880 SEBIN SEBASTIAN MALE GEN NO   1 49 9495655565 
 UG17156408 MANALI MAHAJAN FEMALE GEN Sports   4 48.75 9419120123 
 UG17133275 KERA RAM MALE OBC NO       3 48.75 8769654408 



 UG17155784 BANDANA PAL FEMALE GEN NO   3 48.75 9760174185 
 UG17184529 SNEHA H FEMALE GEN NO   1 48.75 9481606725 
 UG17100982 ARUNDATHI O FEMALE GEN NO       1 48.75 9544269734 
 UG17144509 NANDU P R MALE GEN NO       1 48.75 9496426792 
 UG17124483 SUJAAN KUMAR MALE GEN NO   3 48.5 8239619166 
 UG17154930 ABHISHEK ANAND MALE SC NO       2 48.5 9450983184 
 UG17104246 KUSH SHARMA MALE GEN NO   2 48.5 9785593931 
 UG17115596 AJIN SIBY MALE GEN NO 91.08 1 48.5 9496875937 
 UG17125670 ANANTHA KRISHNAN P MALE GEN NO       1 48.5 9446074476 
 UG17156954 S GAYATHRI FEMALE OBC NO   3 48.25 9968821070 
 UG17214613 SANDRA MARIYA JAMES FEMALE GEN NO       2 48.25 7034329491 
 UG17191576 PALAK BOURNEY FEMALE GEN NO       2 48.25 9469155551 
 UG17135219 AISHWARYA R J FEMALE GEN Sports       2 48.25 9497325057 
 UG17216159 ANAND ARVIND GUNGE MALE GEN NO       1 48.25 9445383894 
 UG17188057 RAJDEEP DUTTA MALE GEN NO   1 48.25 8083364748 
 UG17113857 ANNA CATHERIN BABY FEMALE GEN NO   1 48.25 9745229596 
 UG17167666 PRANAMITA FEMALE GEN NO       3 48 9560707353 
 UG17109338 ANILA SEBASTIAN FEMALE GEN NO 88.5  2 48 8606594718 
 UG17197165 ASHWATH NARAYANAN MALE GEN NO   1 48 9895765880 
 UG17216163 SREEJA RACHEL VARGHESE FEMALE GEN NO       1 48 9446196200 
 UG17216510 AKASH BANGRWA MALE OBC WDP   1 48 9829399854 
 UG17119121 RAGNI VARDHAN FEMALE OBC NO       3 47.75 9708982976 
 UG17148410 FAJRUL IHSAN PV MALE OBC NO   1 47.75 9400408907 
 UG17120178 SURAJ MISHRA MALE GEN NO 66.60 1 47.75 9155441208 
 UG17223170 SOUMYAJIT BEHERA MALE OBC NO   3 47.5 8984468201 
 UG17130788 PRAJIN P S MALE GEN NO 90.00 3 47.5 8606422693 
 UG17112901 ANWESHA ADHIKARY FEMALE GEN NO   3 47.5 9474538715 
 UG17162431 ARAVINDAN D MALE GEN NO       3 47.5 9400894991 
 UG17185259 KUMARI SUDHA FEMALE OBC NO 75.00 2 47.5 8409994396 



 UG17120349 JOHNS JOSEPH MALE GEN NO 77    1 47.5 9497365553 
 UG17214823 VAISHNAVI RAMACHANDRAN FEMALE GEN NO       1 47.5 9495993609 
 UG17145028 YASHIKA SINGH FEMALE GEN NO 77.8  2 47.25 7091165991 
 UG17152183 KOKKILIGADDA MAMATHA SREE FEMALE OBC NO   2 47.25 7730995212 
 UG17179826 RUNNEL ROY FEMALE SC WDP 65.50 3 47 9051750316 
 UG17102372 DURGA PRASAD DULAM MALE OBC NO       2 47 9505320496 
 UG17125482 VIJAY D MALE OBC NO   1 47 9895183184 
 UG17160437 SHAHEEN ABDUSSAMAD MALE OBC NO       2 46.75 8089609019 
 UG17101199 K SAHSMITHA FEMALE GEN Sports   2 46.75 8790224878 
 UG17223294 KARTIKEY SINGH RATHORE MALE GEN NO       1 46.75 9828034435 
 UG17140870 SULAGNA SARKAR FEMALE GEN NO   1 46.75 9231614341 
 UG17197706 SHUBHAM KUMAR MALE OBC NO 62.8  1 46.75 7277418725 
 UG17102998 SNEHA SHAJI FEMALE GEN NO       1 46.75 9745674341 
 UG17179494 MASIDUL HASAN MALE GEN NO 83.2  3 46.5 9614613368 
 UG17114998 SACHIN JOSEPH MALE GEN NO 84.5  2 46.5 7356442278 
 UG17103467 ALAN JOHNS MALE GEN NO 74    1 46.5 8281919382 
 UG17155711 ROHIT KUMAR TIWARI MALE GEN Sports       1 46.5 9792210113 
 UG17101468 SNIGDHA GOPIKA FEMALE GEN NO   1 46.5 9497769094 
 UG17119713 NEERAJ KUMAR MALE OBC WDP 88.2  4 46.25 9540848922 
 UG17187205 NEHA SINHA FEMALE OBC NO 75.40 3 46.25 9709148402 
 UG17121948 ADILA K FEMALE OBC NO       2 46.25 9895349203 
 UG17201973 ASMA NAWAZ FEMALE GEN NO 78.8  2 46.25 9868314499 
 UG17213626 APKA RAMU MALE OBC NO   2 46.25 8333034863 
 UG17108768 DEVAKIKUTTY C FEMALE GEN NO 90.58 1 46.25 9497658980 
 UG17201362 SIVAPRASANTH R MALE OBC NO   1 46.25 9445753684 
 UG17202201 PRIYANKA KUMARI FEMALE OBC NO       1 46.25 7050412733 
 UG17117786 BALUSU ACHALA CHOWDHARY FEMALE GEN NO       1 46.25 9948177222 
 UG17138257 ATUL UPADHYAY MALE GEN NO 74.60 1 46.25 9411881824 
 UG17104317 PRAWEJ ALAM MALE OBC NO 66.60 3 46 7282092755 



 UG17132262 ANKIT SAURABH ROY MALE SC NO 63.6  3 46 9031904775 
 UG17119261 SHIVAM BHUPAL MALE GEN NO   1 46 9430918002 
 UG17172707 HARSH RAJ MALE GEN NO   1 46 8969377302 
 UG17100885 ABHIJITH A D MALE OBC NO       2 45.75 9947102049 
 UG17112103 RONCE SAVY THOMAS MALE GEN NO 87.06 2 45.75 8111834506 
 UG17100681 NATHIRA JEZEEFA K FEMALE OBC NO       1 45.75 9940995321 
 UG17217066 S HIMAAN HARISH MALE GEN NO   1 45.75 9739511686 
 UG17207138 ADVAITH M KRISHNA MALE OBC NO       1 45.75 9496862436 
 UG17121882 AKSHARA SANNAN FEMALE OBC NO 90    3 45.5 9633016600 
 UG17109521 NAVEEN B R MALE OBC NO 85    3 45.5 9495209258 
 UG17128222 NEELAM KANWAR FEMALE GEN NO       2 45.5 7023789347 
 UG17101120 ARJUN B RAJ MALE GEN NO   2 45.5 8547835509 
 UG17152351 KAVYA S NAIR FEMALE GEN NO       2 45.5 9846198172 
 UG17171430 TRIDEEP BORO MALE ST NO 75.40 2 45.25 9085337017 
 UG17143958 SHALINI JOSE FEMALE OBC NO   1 45.25 9010309134 
 UG17138981 PALLE SRIKANTH MALE OBC NO       1 45.25 8106473617 
 UG17108344 KASARAM VIJAY MALE SC NO   1 45.25 9515357513 
 UG17203208 BISHWANATH PRATAP SINGH MALE OBC NO   3 45 7493902198 
 UG17116463 SUNNY VERMA MALE OBC NO   2 45 8271732643 
 UG17102016 RISHABH KAUSHIK MALE OBC NO   2 45 8085555950 
 UG17111673 WILLIAMS SEBASTIAN MALE GEN NO 76    1 45 9526750489 
 UG17183516 ABHIJITH M MALE GEN NO 82.41 1 45 9446336010 
 UG17177650 SHREYA KEDIA FEMALE GEN NO   1 45 9835770997 
 UG17116738 PRAVEEN MALE SC NO 71.6  3 44.75 8884308718 
 UG17124170 HRIDYA H KUMAR FEMALE OBC NO   3 44.75 9562711168 
 UG17114118 JEYASUNDARI S FEMALE GEN NO   1 44.75 9790584833 
 UG17164425 OISIKHA CHAKRABORTY FEMALE GEN NO       1 44.75 8237816045 
 UG17221754 VIVEK S SANJU MALE GEN NO   1 44.75 9447904570 
 UG17111209 YERRAGUDLA VIKRANTH MALE GEN Sports   1 44.75 8179391765 



 UG17202982 SHANA SHAMEEM N FEMALE OBC NO       3 44.5 8547180217 
 UG17172673 ADARSH BABU MALE OBC NO 91.9  3 44.5 9072276430 
 UG17204847 VIPUL PRITAM MALE GEN NO   1 44.5 8507141772 
 UG17172666 AMRUTHA JANARDHANAN FEMALE GEN WDP       1 44.5 9497751167 
 UG17112706 NISHA MATHEW FEMALE GEN NO 79.5  1 44.25 9495136271 
 UG17200806 N SAI SRIBHAVI FEMALE GEN NO   1 44.25 9490094436 
 UG17136793 ANJALI BHADANA FEMALE GEN NO 86.40 1 44.25 9490729918 
 UG17163260 ANANTHAN V S MALE GEN NO       3 44 8547181343 
 UG17211217 PUTTAPAGA SAI SREE FEMALE SC NO       1 44 9246185105 
 UG17137967 VISHNU T MALE OBC NO       1 44 8281482571 
 UG17160574 BHUVANESH MALE OBC NO       3 43.75 9983806106 
 UG17173899 KISHAN KUMAR MALE GEN NO   3 43.75 9060058039 
 UG17210925 SHANTAM GAUR MALE GEN NO 78.02 2 43.75 8587800394 
 UG17215661 SATYANARAYAN PRASAD SINGH MALE GEN NO 61.00 2 43.75 9334779526 
 UG17185365 PIYUSH BARA MALE OBC NO       1 43.75 9460541831 
 UG17186795 ALAM AL MUHAMMED SHAJI MALE OBC NO 74    1 43.75 9526800763 
 UG17190094 DHEERAJ KRISHNAN MALE GEN NO   1 43.75 9495888265 
 UG17212826 SANCHAYEETA BASU FEMALE GEN NO 76.2  3 43.5 7866863055 
 UG17126145 ASHISH GAURAV MALE GEN NO 85.8  3 43.5 9431330230 
 UG17100221 JERIL KURIAKOSE MALE GEN NO 89.20 1 43.5 9847754351 
 UG17126342 ALDO JOSEPH MALE GEN NO       1 43.5 7560855549 
 UG17150375 LIYA MEHABOOBA N S FEMALE OBC NO   3 43.25 9447885491 
 UG17223480 YEDAVALLI MOHAN MALE SC NO       3 43.25 9000095071 
 UG17159576 VISHAL RAMESH CK MALE OBC NO 86    2 43.25 9961907580 
 UG17114445 SWARNAVALLI AL FEMALE GEN NO       1 43.25 8056514438 
 UG17171857 JACK NARZARY MALE GEN NO 85.5  1 43.25 7896863306 
 UG17139436 VIVEK JAIN MALE GEN NO   1 43.25 7000547482 
 UG17186447 ARJUN P D MALE GEN NO 74.6  3 43 9544789422 
 UG17147206 SUMIT SINGH MALE GEN NO       1 43 7052326008 



 UG17101850 AKANSHA VAISHNAVI FEMALE GEN NO   1 43 9431191072 
 UG17149126 CHALLA SAI ESWARI FEMALE GEN NO 83    1 43 9666614641 
 UG17187313 BHASKARI SHRIKANTH MALE OBC NO 93.00 1 43 8978515674 
 UG17103226 ASWANTH V N M MALE OBC NO 64.75 1 43 9567912593 
 UG17134824 DEEPENDU BINNU MALE OBC NO       1 43 8301982597 
 UG17158246 ANSHU KUMAR JHA MALE GEN NO       1 43 9576254510 
 UG17130085 OBADA SAFI MALE GEN NO   3 42.75 7542079191 
 UG17223005 D ROHAN MALE SC NO 80.04 2 42.75 9494198983 
 UG17190395 SIDHARTH K MALE OBC NO   2 42.75 9496311516 
 UG17124780 ARYA M FEMALE GEN NO       1 42.75 9495703195 
 UG17165833 MANAS SAHARMA MALE GEN NO       1 42.75 9166978100 
 UG17111379 ARTHIMALLA PRIYANKA FEMALE GEN NO       1 42.75 9243031119 
 UG17177518 AMAL RAJU K MALE GEN NO       2 42.5 9947512899 
 UG17135604 SHANTANU SHARMA MALE GEN NO   2 42.5 9461420946 
 UG17109579 GRACE MARY ALIAS FEMALE GEN NO 90.00 1 42.5 9447546448 
 UG17179797 BHURA RAM BISHNOI MALE GEN NO 74.40 1 42.5 9461807100 
 UG17120612 JIBIN JOSEPH MALE GEN NO 77    1 42.5 9497748148 
 UG17145941 SIVANJI KAMBHAMPATI MALE SC NO   1 42.5 9849919698 
 UG17102575 SOUMYAJIT APAT MALE OBC NO       3 42.25 9438159690 
 UG17137391 DEVNA S NARAYANAN FEMALE GEN NO       3 42.25 9633869409 
 UG17200548 ASEEM KUMAR JHA MALE GEN NO       2 42.25 8002417325 
 UG17184375 JAS SIMRAN KAUR MALE GEN NO 84    1 42.25 9697330504 
 UG17147606 AJEET KUMAR MALE SC NO   1 42.25 9452398309 
 UG17119455 KIRTI VARDHAN MALE GEN NO       1 42.25 8936861133 
 UG17137639 ANAND THOMAS MALE GEN NO       2 42 9446019479 
 UG17141436 AADARSH K A MALE SC NO       1 42 9446079034 
 UG17184823 JAY SINGARIYA MALE SC NO   1 42 9414496236 
 UG17102480 ARATHY KRISHNA FEMALE OBC NO 80.6  3 41.75 9446531672 
 UG17150138 SURUCHI JHA FEMALE GEN NO   3 41.75 9470467886 



 UG17145768 JAYESH KUMAR CHOUHAN MALE SC NO       3 41.75 9950766408 
 UG17143877 SWATI AMRIT FEMALE GEN NO   2 41.75 9430487142 
 UG17167412 SANDRA S FEMALE GEN NO 87.33 1 41.75 9495375571 
 UG17152188 GUNJAN GAUR FEMALE OBC NO 82.40 2 41.5 9928955734 
 UG17192068 NANDINI PANDEY FEMALE GEN NO   1 41.5 9415678311 
 UG17224415 ONKAR TARE MALE GEN NO       2 41.25 9617305605 
 UG17109634 SOMVIR SANGWAN MALE GEN NO       2 41.25 7056387371 
 UG17123816 SANAT SAPKSHA MALE GEN NO   2 41.25 7322975678 
 UG17116995 KOUSALYASEN G FEMALE OBC NO       1 41.25 9080440045 
 UG17113212 BANDARI SRIKANTH MALE OBC NO       1 41.25 8465045455 
 UG17111511 KAVYA SREEKUMAR FEMALE GEN NO       1 41.25 9446868103 
 UG17172980 KASTURI RANGAN FEMALE GEN NO   1 41.25 9431476691 
 UG17109558 ABITHA MATHEW FEMALE GEN NO 88.5  3 41 8289929100 
 UG17192608 GOPIKA SAJEEV FEMALE OBC NO       3 41 9447684306 
 UG17180834 SALWIN SUNNY MALE GEN NO       3 41 9496179771 
 UG17122148 GOWRI KRISHNA FEMALE GEN NO 79.8  3 41 9446409202 
 UG17139260 POONAM KUMARI FEMALE OBC NO   2 41 8797120021 
 UG17121300 ALEENA JACOB FEMALE GEN NO   1 41 9495410650 
 UG17184166 MUHAMMAD SIYAD MALE OBC NO       1 41 9946599219 
 UG17111232 BACHU MANOHAR MALE GEN NO 94.40 1 41 9063799058 
 UG17127631 JANNAT CHAUHAN FEMALE GEN NO       1 41 9736050064 
 UG17133499 KISHAN KUMAR MALE GEN NO   3 40.75 9308772437 
 UG17164134 M VENKATA NAVEEN MALE OBC NO 96.90 3 40.75 9949413955 
 UG17112120 SHINUMOL SEBASTIAN FEMALE GEN NO 78    2 40.75 9207238863 
 UG17112128 THOMAS MATHEW MALE GEN NO 89.5  2 40.75 9061085109 
 UG17183335 RAMBABU JAT MALE OBC NO       2 40.75 8503076549 
 UG17145879 VINISHA V FEMALE OBC NO   2 40.75 9995483209 
 UG17117994 AMISHA KUMARI FEMALE OBC NO       1 40.75 8862910187 
 UG17138091 ANSHUMAN KANTA MALE OBC NO   2 40.5 8280273701 



 UG17165996 VIMALENDU CHAUHAN MALE GEN NO   2 40.5 9929506089 
 UG17197786 DEEPA SHREE FEMALE OBC NO       1 40.5 8409710671 
 UG17181586 T JAYAKAR MALE SC NO   1 40.5 9948659505 
 UG17201060 SHUBHANGI PANDEY FEMALE GEN NO 75.00 1 40.5 9871798039 
 UG17104918 ABHISHEK AMAR MALE OBC NO 71.20 2 40.25 9460876961 
 UG17223236 BHARAT AGRAWAL MALE GEN NO 81.60 2 40.25 7413830428 
 UG17129989 ADITYA MISHRA MALE GEN NO   1 40.25 9852959789 
 UG17164751 KAPIL YADAV MALE OBC WDP 84.4  3 40 9999724219 
 UG17176872 LOKULA YUVA CHAITANYA MALE ST NO 91.8  3 40 9490346489 
 UG17161429 KAVYASREE A FEMALE GEN NO       2 40 9946066070 
 UG17179810 PRAMESHWAR LAL MALE OBC NO       2 40 9461807100 
 UG17123253 HIMANSHU MAHAWAR MALE SC Sports   2 40 9314532702 
 UG17156097 SHIVANI JAISWAL FEMALE OBC NO 68.8  2 40 8102747440 
 UG17160587 JELENA C D FEMALE GEN NO   1 40 9447515259 
 UG17131743 TOSHBANT RAJ MALE OBC NO       3 39.75 9534607443 
 UG17192509 FAHEEM KC MALE OBC NO 75.91 2 39.75 9447797520 
 UG17112882 AMSAH AHMAD FEMALE GEN NO       2 39.5 9122389500 
 UG17179875 RAMESH SINGH RAJPUT MALE OBC NO       2 39.5 9461807100 
 UG17112283 ARDRA SIVAN V FEMALE SC NO   2 39.5 8547652149 
 UG17124677 ANIRUDH REJITH MALE OBC NO   1 39.5 9447409380 
 UG17130767 SUMIT RATHORE MALE ST NO       1 39.5 9418008575 
 UG17161835 SAM SHAJU THAMARACHALIL MALE GEN NO   1 39.5 8156868039 
 UG17220090 THEJA GOPAL BANALA MALE SC Sports 85    1 39.5 9392128387 
 UG17142702 SAJINA FEMALE OBC NO   3 39.25 9746462380 
 UG17120302 BUCHIREDDY PURUSHOTHAM REDDY MALE GEN NO   1 39.25 8309304330 
 UG17187710 MOHIT KUMAR MALE GEN NO       1 39.25 8877314960 
 UG17182754 ASHISH KUMAR MALE SC Sports       1 39.25 9199777488 
 UG17124524 MANOJ R MALE OBC NO       3 39 9840395335 
 UG17111734 KARTHIKEYAN G MALE OBC NO   3 39 9944357218 



 UG17134182 KUMARI ANANYA MALE GEN NO       3 39 9430136566 
 UG17172608 PAVAN KALYAN VAKITI MALE SC NO   3 39 7799492314 
 UG17220495 NIDHIN DAVID MALE GEN NO   2 39 9567891565 
 UG17100201 SANGHAMITHRA E P FEMALE GEN NO   1 39 9447545711 
 UG17115022 ANITTA P N FEMALE GEN NO 87.25 1 39 9446678145 
 UG17156480 VIBHOR SINGHAL MALE GEN NO       1 39 7725961948 
 UG17113069 JOYAL JOSEPH MALE GEN NO   1 39 9539884825 
 UG17129247 ATHEENA THERESE FEMALE OBC NO       1 39 9496754121 
 UG17188018 SIDDHARTH SUNIL PANICKER MALE GEN NO   1 39 8547137057 
 UG17157944 JENNI R JAYAN FEMALE OBC NO   1 39 9447106030 
 UG17211453 B SHIVANI MALE GEN NO   1 39 9703448350 
 UG17131440 PAVAN GADE MALE SC Sports 75.2  6 38.75 8465036805 
 UG17174490 ANU ABRAHAM FEMALE GEN NO       3 38.75 9747009200 
 UG17144961 MITALI SRIVASTAVA FEMALE GEN NO       3 38.75 9013788615 
 UG17210080 M S MITHRA FEMALE OBC NO       2 38.75 9447417607 
 UG17161063 RAHUL RAJOURA MALE SC NO   1 38.75 9785216992 
 UG17172783 VISHNA RAM BISHNOI MALE GEN NO 83    1 38.75 8387032826 
 UG17167876 RIYA JANGIR FEMALE OBC NO       1 38.75 9414768421 
 UG17133838 MAHENDRA SINGH MALE GEN Sports   1 38.75 7690028106 
 UG17111387 VISMAYA MENON FEMALE GEN NO   1 38.75 9895780810 
 UG17112357 TESSA MARY SABU FEMALE GEN NO   1 38.75 9656431202 
 UG17164686 RAMESH KUMAR MALE ST NO       3 38.5 8769110053 
 UG17107015 KORRA PARASHURAM MALE ST NO       2 38.5 9949422442 
 UG17200851 SHAILESH MANWANI MALE GEN NO 62.6  2 38.5 9694147482 
 UG17142091 ABHISHEK DADHICH MALE GEN Sports   1 38.5 9001625600 
 UG17174184 ASHISH KUMAR MALE SC NO   1 38.5 7275612350 
 UG17171457 MOOLASWAMI THOTAKURA MALE GEN Sports   1 38.5 7995723328 
 UG17194212 ATHOKSHAYA V MALE GEN NO   3 38.25 9578545567 
 UG17210007 SAKSHI FEMALE GEN NO   3 38.25 9466849228 



 UG17180011 NIVEDHA MANOHARAN FEMALE OBC NO   1 38.25 8610524034 
 UG17106771 JEEVANANDH M MALE OBC NO   1 38.25 9495372121 
 UG17202965 NANDAGOPAN A MALE GEN NO   1 38.25 9447716820 
 UG17213125 NANDAGOPAN P T MALE OBC NO       1 38.25 9447027220 
 UG17130585 SAFEERA FEMALE OBC NO       2 38 9947936539 
 UG17160283 AMISHA JOY FEMALE OBC NO       1 38 9497443125 
 UG17211256 R SHANTHI KUMAR MALE SC NO 73    3 37.75 9505058606 
 UG17174070 KUMAR VITAN KRISHAN MALE SC NO       3 37.75 9785154159 
 UG17166511 ANJALI KUMARI FEMALE GEN NO   2 37.75 8434385823 
 UG17104754 GAURANGI RASTOGI FEMALE GEN NO       1 37.75 7417181700 
 UG17142649 PAKHI KUMARI FEMALE SC NO 60    1 37.75 8292844298 
 UG17107051 POOJA SHARMA FEMALE GEN NO   2 37.5 9037982365 
 UG17120202 U SRIKANTH MALE OBC Sports   1 37.5 8464006120 
 UG17216599 BHUVANESH KHOTH MALE OBC NO 74.80 1 37.5 7665544114 
 UG17166220 SADIQ AHAMED AFGAN MALE OBC Sports       1 37.5 9848377879 
 UG17141131 ANIKET KUMAR MALE GEN NO   2 37.25 9473196209 
 UG17139904 BOTLA VISHAL MALE OBC NO       1 37.25 9490640047 
 UG17170829 ANASWARA J B FEMALE OBC NO       1 37 9447005101 
 UG17165157 MEERA V MENON FEMALE GEN NO   1 37 9446484310 
 UG17204172 RADHIKA KHANNA FEMALE GEN NO       1 37 8192006628 
 UG17215164 TRISHA AKKSHAT FEMALE OBC NO 60.80 2 36.75 9155560817 
 UG17206520 RAHUL CHOUDHARY MALE GEN NO 72    2 36.75 9128798807 
 UG17169648 AISHWARYA KUMAR PRIYE MALE SC NO 61.00 3 36.5 9636431086 
 UG17152055 UDDIPANA KALITA FEMALE GEN NO       2 36.5 7086785362 
 UG17145511 SARATH KRISHNAN R B MALE OBC NO   2 36.5 9496296481 
 UG17166821 SANDEEP KUMAR MALE OBC NO   2 36.5 8084121561 
 UG17151428 JISHNU M MALE OBC NO       1 36.5 8129403746 
 UG17135730 SHREYANSHU KUMAR JENA MALE GEN WDP   6 36.25 9873512021 
 UG17212018 AJITH TOMY MALE GEN NO 69.16 3 36.25 8129682826 



 UG17115215 ANILKUMAR A MALE ST NO   3 36.25 7259664556 
 UG17116749 SOUMYA SIVANI FEMALE GEN NO 69    2 36.25 9937065547 
 UG17176560 GUTTI BHAVANI FEMALE SC NO   2 36.25 9441602069 
 UG17211205 AISHWARYA HUGAR FEMALE OBC NO       1 36.25 7259567755 
 UG17159806 PRAMOD KUMAR SAINI MALE OBC NO   1 36.25 7733863059 
 UG17161049 ANUP CHANDRA MALE SC NO       1 36.25 9525441689 
 UG17166013 DEEPAK KUMAR YOGI MALE OBC WDP   3 36 9414774030 
 UG17200149 AJAY CHOUDHARY MALE GEN NO 80.40 2 36 9521794154 
 UG17202681 M A YUSUF ALI AHESAN MALE OBC NO 54.25 1 36 7356700531 
 UG17100153 SADHANA FEMALE GEN NO       1 36 9930788196 
 UG17106928 JOICE GEORGE MALE GEN NO       2 35.75 7591969980 
 UG17131353 FATHIMA MUMTHAS FEMALE OBC NO       2 35.75 9446884175 
 UG17165104 ABHAY SINGH GURJER MALE GEN NO   2 35.75 9785107589 
 UG17159419 LAXMI KUMARI FEMALE OBC NO   1 35.75 8521955815 
 UG17170868 SIDHARTH K R MALE GEN NO       1 35.75 9567395173 
 UG17166084 ARUN THOMAS MALE GEN NO   1 35.75 9562377997 
 UG17133787 ABHIJEET KUMAR MALE SC NO       1 35.75 7322852267 
 UG17144035 NIHAD C P MALE OBC PH       3 35.5 9747158074 
 UG17173358 VALLEM YOGANANDA REDDY MALE GEN Sports   2 35.5 9550613922 
 UG17127594 KUNDAN RAJESH KAMBLE MALE SC NO 56.92 2 35.5 9960599282 
 UG17217740 DEEPAK SHARMA MALE GEN NO       1 35.5 7296902067 
 UG17128782 POGULA PRAVEEN MALE SC NO       1 35.5 7382262342 
 UG17139670 RAVINDRA KUMAR MAHATO MALE OBC Sports   1 35.5 9801907440 
 UG17198514 JAYASURYA J MALE OBC NO       1 35.5 7639320425 
 UG17102289 SAITARUN RAMAMOHAN TOKACHICHU MALE OBC NO   1 35.5 9321883363 
 UG17134208 MOHAMMAD HASSAAN MALE GEN NO       2 35.25 9608388706 
 UG17179820 JAIVEER MALE OBC NO       2 35.25 9461807100 
 UG17148565 MONU KUMAR RAM MALE SC NO 57    2 35.25 8292114521 
 UG17212271 HARSH PIDAR MALE OBC NO 56.40 1 35.25 8059656127 



 UG17197077 AMIT KUMAR MALE OBC NO   1 35.25 7079806032 
 UG17110523 MUHAMMED ASHARAF MP MALE OBC NO 71.75 3 35 9747628134 
 UG17143616 SHIFANATH KP FEMALE OBC NO 62.5  2 35 7034880501 
 UG17201708 K C BHUVANITHA FEMALE OBC NO   2 35 9965450436 
 UG17114729 KRIPA RAM MALE OBC Sports   2 35 9636259290 
 UG17104827 RAVINDRA SINGH RAWAT MALE OBC WDP 65.2  1 35 7728050474 
 UG17185182 THANSEER K T MALE OBC NO 76.41 1 35 9995940857 
 UG17128796 PREETI VERMA FEMALE GEN NO       1 35 8855064710 
 UG17122065 VISHAL RUBAL MALE GEN NO   1 35 9135146446 
 UG17201234 ABHIGYAN BHARDWAZ MALE GEN NO 57    1 35 7545048965 
 UG17181705 HARI KRISHNA MALE GEN NO   1 35 7356233032 
 UG17167099 ARPIT GOEL MALE GEN NO       3 34.75 9416650819 
 UG17119464 MANISHA KUMARI FEMALE OBC NO       2 34.75 8862969997 
 UG17152742 SUNITA KUMARI FEMALE OBC NO       2 34.75 8210479824 
 UG17183788 ATHUL KRISHNA OK MALE OBC NO       1 34.75 8590037929 
 UG17166602 ATUL RAJ MALE SC NO       1 34.75 8051208182 
 UG17151514 ADARSH B P MALE GEN NO       1 34.75 7994236509 
 UG17176055 ALBIN JOSEPH MALE GEN NO       3 34.5 9656000136 
 UG17187459 R PAVITHRADEEVI FEMALE OBC NO       3 34.5 9444207825 
 UG17131079 KAVYA MADHAVAN KRISHNAN FEMALE OBC NO       1 34.5 8157001439 
 UG17107185 MD FRAZ MASOOD MALE GEN NO   1 34.5 7004192970 
 UG17127075 MONIKA S FEMALE OBC NO   3 34.25 8012580905 
 UG17133985 LITTLE TREESA THOMAS FEMALE GEN NO 65    1 34.25 9895415959 
 UG17132973 ATHUL K ASHOK MALE OBC NO   1 34.25 9497087823 
 UG17194836 K AGNES MARIA FEMALE GEN NO       1 34.25 9446916415 
 UG17184523 DHARMJEET KUMAR MALE OBC NO       1 34.25 8271205692 
 UG17207030 VIDHYA SRI FEMALE OBC NO       3 34 9944150350 
 UG17149529 HARSHA V FEMALE GEN NO       1 34 8281222517 
 UG17106986 BHANU MADIRAJU FEMALE OBC NO 92.4  1 34 8179128725 



 UG17100554 AYAN GAIN MALE SC NO       3 33.75 8620084667 
 UG17206439 SATYAM KUMAR MALE GEN NO       3 33.75 7547843709 
 UG17113125 VANDANA MAHLA FEMALE OBC NO 73.40 3 33.75 9784979364 
 UG17192189 ASHOK KUMAR THOTA MALE GEN PH/Sports   3 33.75 8185816732 
 UG17175607 SHREYA FEMALE OBC NO       2 33.75 9470360769 
 UG17155441 GATTI DURGA PRASAD MALE GEN Sports       2 33.75 9849546411 
 UG17184083 SADAR SALONI FEMALE SC NO       2 33.75 8790305886 
 UG17174768 ALIN JIJO MALE GEN NO   1 33.75 9645447671 
 UG17117111 SUNIL BHARATHI D MALE GEN NO   1 33.75 9790747403 
 UG17104892 LINGAMPALLY VAISHNAVI FEMALE SC NO 85.5  1 33.75 9618266953 
 UG17100700 M ARAVIND MALE ST NO 52    1 33.75 8639269387 
 UG17186197 SARAGUNDLA PREM KUMAR MALE SC NO   1 33.75 9866860203 
 UG17213133 TEHMIL RASHID WANI MALE GEN NO 75.20 1 33.75 9055183828 
 UG17191739 KUMBIRIKA JAYA PRAKASH MALE ST NO 82    1 33.75 9490546256 
 UG17156297 AKSHAYKS MALE GEN NO       3 33.5 9747669324 
 UG17170940 NIKHIL KUMAR SINGH MALE SC NO       3 33.5 7503275370 
 UG17196690 HRIDDHI FEMALE OBC NO   2 33.5 9955105379 
 UG17221498 VINOD KUMAWAT MALE OBC NO       1 33.5 8209992383 
 UG17103884 NAIK SUHAIL SHOWKET MALE GEN NO 69    1 33.5 9906916969 
 UG17199955 ARYA K R FEMALE OBC NO   1 33.5 9847387943 
 UG17188046 MEGHA N NAIR FEMALE GEN NO   1 33.5 9447102941 
 UG17187057 ANIKA KUMARI FEMALE GEN NO       2 33.25 9934485424 
 UG17206432 UTSAVSINGH DEVENDRASINGH RAO MALE OBC Sports 78.25 1 33.25 9655182334 
 UG17132886 SANDA PRUTHVIRAJ MALE OBC NO   1 33.25 9010473233 
 UG17170438 MITHA LAL GADRI MALE OBC NO   1 33.25 7737447629 
 UG17104599 ROHITH BABU MALE OBC NO       1 33.25 9496289734 
 UG17198103 SHIVANAND MALE OBC NO       2 33 8970300742 
 UG17109549 ANU JOY FEMALE GEN NO 72    1 33 9562668356 
 UG17112590 ATHIRA JOSEPH FEMALE GEN NO 70    1 33 8943729448 



 UG17155010 AATHIAPPAN J MALE OBC NO 65.58 1 33 7373606051 
 UG17102267 NISHANT KAUL MALE GEN KM 60.6  1 33 7738988455 
 UG17178875 SAHIL JANGIR MALE OBC NO 72.60 1 33 9649978937 
 UG17173130 PUSHPAHAS PRAJAGAR MALE GEN NO   1 33 7739737777 
 UG17169512 GNANASABAAPATI R G MALE OBC NO       1 33 9894692418 
 UG17222907 R ARUN KATCHARAYAN MALE OBC NO   3 32.75 9566329595 
 UG17151586 ASHUTOSH KUMAR KESHRI MALE OBC NO   3 32.75 8935999955 
 UG17224842 SHIKHA SWAROOP FEMALE GEN NO       1 32.75 9430860910 
 UG17134693 T ARUN KUMAR MALE SC NO       1 32.75 9010360337 
 UG17165963 NITHILAA U FEMALE GEN NO       1 32.75 9443256128 
 UG17215542 PRAKASH JAISWAL MALE OBC NO   1 32.75 9135619866 
 UG17125614 TIRPUDE QUAIS RATNAKAR MALE SC NO 57.23 1 32.75 7030603969 
 UG17137725 PRANCHAL SINGH FEMALE OBC NO 76.4  1 32.75 8300140453 
 UG17124479 JASASWINI NAYAK FEMALE GEN NO 66.33 2 32.5 7682908541 
 UG17219492 JATOTH SATHISH MALE ST NO 95.8  1 32.5 7680811771 
 UG17179807 VALARAM MALE OBC NO   1 32.5 7568504148 
 UG17119112 GAURAV PARMAR MALE SC NO       1 32.5 9784860971 
 UG17108760 ABHISHEK SHAH MALE ST NO 67.40 1 32.5 8013283364 
 UG17171336 DIPANKAR PASWAN MALE SC NO 75.00 2 32.25 8473000910 
 UG17187284 ERROJU PRASHANTH MALE OBC NO       1 32.25 7893745363 
 UG17135102 ROHIT RAJEEV MALE GEN NO       1 32.25 9497292323 
 UG17221120 SURBHI SINGH FEMALE GEN NO   1 32.25 7277634602 
 UG17111350 MAYANK MACCHINDRA SINGADE MALE SC NO 51.08 2 32 8408939242 
 UG17173003 USHAS DEVASIA FEMALE GEN NO       1 32 9986950561 
 UG17192854 PANKAJ KUMAR BAIRD MALE OBC NO       1 32 9783298380 
 UG17224717 BHAVESH KUMAR SAINI MALE OBC NO       4 31.75 8769449959 
 UG17100208 JOSEPH NOBLE MALE GEN NO   2 31.75 8281205998 
 UG17145981 SNEHA S FEMALE OBC NO   2 31.75 9947334329 
 UG17154230 ELAMATHI J FEMALE GEN NO   2 31.75 8675360946 



 UG17171245 SHAHZADI ABDUL MAJEED FEMALE OBC NO       1 31.75 9895509954 
 UG17119546 M MINNU MARIYA FEMALE GEN NO       1 31.75 9440728750 
 UG17108151 S NANDA KUMAR MALE GEN NO       1 31.75 8826468180 
 UG17125619 JAMES KHESS MALE ST NO 72    3 31.5 9430384130 
 UG17179809 RAMNIVAS MALE OBC NO       2 31.5 9461807100 
 UG17166744 KAMBLE RAVINA RAJESH FEMALE SC NO       2 31.5 7263047181 
 UG17139917 RODGE CHELVI SHAILENDRA FEMALE SC NO   1 31.5 9960631570 
 UG17109713 AYUSH BHAGAT MALE OBC NO       1 31.5 9013932225 
 UG17156761 ANKIT KUMAR MALE OBC NO       3 31.25 9708326671 
 UG17109182 MARIA THERESA FEMALE GEN NO       2 31.25 9847395729 
 UG17198024 SONIKA ANGEL B FEMALE OBC NO   1 31.25 8682009658 
 UG17148723 SABARESH C MALE GEN NO 80    3 31 9597366167 
 UG17201053 VISHWA BILKHA MALE OBC Sports       3 31 7073922428 
 UG17107364 AJIN JOY MALE OBC NO 57.33 3 31 8086894493 
 UG17145916 HARSHAMOHAN FEMALE GEN NO   2 31 7025052871 
 UG17187370 ABDUL ALTHAF MALE OBC NO       1 31 8590605255 
 UG17104323 NANDANA S MENON FEMALE GEN NO   1 31 9446015554 
 UG17112156 GOUTHAM MALE OBC NO   1 31 9492348428 
 UG17211687 RITIKA CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC NO   1 31 9015825948 
 UG17127246 SOORAJ K MALE OBC NO   3 30.75 8606037203 
 UG17111934 SAKSHI PRIYA FEMALE GEN NO       1 30.75 9833450493 
 UG17154910 KAJAL SANJAY CHOPDE FEMALE SC NO 55.85 1 30.75 9096253876 
 UG17150368 M BAVITHRAN MALE GEN NO   1 30.75 9486532205 
 UG17146194 R SURAJ MALE OBC WDP       3 30.5 9786818569 
 UG17179824 GURINDERPREET SINGH MALE SC NO 72.20 3 30.5 9461807100 
 UG17163320 AKSHAYA GIREESH MP FEMALE OBC NO       3 30.5 8921049560 
 UG17101268 ANJALI KRISHNA FEMALE OBC NO       3 30.5 9846113595 
 UG17185723 MD SHARIQUE AKHTAR MALE OBC NO 62.20 3 30.5 7858916371 
 UG17101223 UDITANSHU KUMAR GUPTA MALE OBC NO       3 30.5 8084470809 



 UG17124816 PATHAKALA VAMSHI MALE SC Sports 82    1 30.5 8897470939 
 UG17132586 HEMANT CHATTAR MALE ST NO 72.2  1 30.5 7519976127 
 UG17198429 PRANATHI CH FEMALE GEN NO   3 30.25 9966401703 
 UG17112830 ABHINAND N S MALE OBC NO 97    2 30.25 9745236226 
 UG17173546 PARGAVI R FEMALE OBC NO   2 30.25 9443891023 
 UG17104459 SHAHRUKH AHMED MALE GEN NO 58.20 2 30.25 7643869879 
 UG17134598 AYESHA SIDDHIQHA N B FEMALE GEN NO 77.16 2 30.25 9632103410 
 UG17193030 SHASHI KUMAR MALE OBC NO   1 30.25 8002036725 
 UG17134969 MOHAMMED RASHID M MALE OBC NO 59.75 3 30 9605314100 
 UG17136086 BONDA VENKATA RAJA SEKHARA NAIDU MALE GEN NO   3 30 7587884034 
 UG17221633 MARYPRIYA FEMALE GEN NO       1 30 9947696949 
 UG17132016 JIDUGU PUNNARAO MALE SC NO       1 30 9052573836 
 UG17123062 S T VENKATASARVARAYUDU PARIMI MALE GEN NO   1 30 9573456408 
 UG17150661 TEJASWINI S FEMALE GEN NO       3 29.75 9789130269 
 UG17147861 NAVIDA K V FEMALE GEN NO   3 29.75 9446676624 
 UG17193509 NIHAS MALE OBC NO   2 29.75 7558867648 
 UG17207252 VIJAY YADAV MALE OBC WDP       2 29.75 9649596515 
 UG17156517 TANUJ YADAV MALE OBC WDP/Sports   3 29.5 9727293977 
 UG17180715 VISHAKHA DEVANAND BAUDDH FEMALE SC NO 51.00 3 29.5 9461553695 
 UG17209000 GOPARAM MALE SC NO       2 29.5 9929658780 
 UG17187682 SHIVAM SRIVASTAVA MALE GEN NO       3 29.25 9868929961 
 UG17119375 VADITHYA RAVI MALE ST NO       1 29.25 7674805019 
 UG17202264 PRERANAKUMARI MALE OBC NO 69.6  1 29.25 9798575889 
 UG17101756 AAKASH RATHORE MALE SC NO       3 29 9575348865 
 UG17100213 PAWAN KUMAR MAHTO MALE OBC Sports 72    3 29 8603293595 
 UG17177893 RIYA KUMARI FEMALE OBC NO       3 29 7091012737 
 UG17193144 ANWESA SARKAR FEMALE GEN NO   2 29 9434579724 
 UG17189427 SAJID IQBAL BAJAR MALE ST NO 60.8  1 29 9086576116 
 UG17140094 PRABHAT KUMAR MISHRA MALE GEN NO 66.20 3 28.75 8434762939 



 UG17220707 VAIBHAV MASRAM MALE ST NO       2 28.75 9764669264 
 UG17132477 UDHAVATHRAJU MALE ST NO       1 28.75 9603871239 
 UG17134798 SANDEEP KUMAR MALE OBC NO       1 28.75 9828326839 
 UG17180625 ASUTHOSH S MALE OBC NO   1 28.75 9446739443 
 UG17215671 SNEHA SUNDARAM FEMALE OBC NO       1 28.75 9847725752 
 UG17202408 SUBALA FEMALE SC NO   1 28.75 9751517885 
 UG17167422 SHIVAM KUMAR JHA MALE GEN NO 57.20 3 28.5 8809823516 
 UG17164506 KSHITIJ KUMAR MALE SC NO       3 28.5 9844412640 
 UG17156503 ABHISHEK ANAND MALE SC NO 55.8  2 28.5 7763088236 
 UG17135704 HEMANT KUMAR MALE GEN NO       2 28.5 7870645803 
 UG17152064 P M CHAKRADHAR MALE OBC Sports   3 28.25 9000730517 
 UG17176534 TRESA MARY GEORGE FEMALE GEN WDP       1 28.25 9400540266 
 UG17214370 GOVIND KUMAR MALE GEN NO       1 28.25 8507930714 
 UG17185411 MOHAMMAD NASEERUDDIN MALE GEN NO 84.90 2 28 9160247832 
 UG17176100 YASH RAJ SINGH PARMAR MALE GEN Sports       2 28 8827612333 
 UG17190808 MOHAMMED SUBAIR K B MALE OBC NO       1 28 9526160575 
 UG17177595 VINOD GOLLA MALE GEN PH       1 28 9666135174 
 UG17168875 PRINCY FRANCIS FEMALE OBC NO       1 27.75 8547455024 
 UG17188896 ASHA S FEMALE OBC NO       1 27.75 9446034976 
 UG17175063 ANAND RAJ MALE GEN Sports   1 27.75 8113824080 
 UG17176579 PIJUSH SARMAH MALE GEN NO   3 27.5 8402940130 
 UG17225026 HIMANSHU MEHRA MALE OBC NO       3 27.5 9469150953 
 UG17124069 M SARANYA FEMALE SC NO       3 27.5 9865483079 
 UG17165109 SINGAGALLA MADHU NIRANJAN MALE SC Sports 86.1  2 27.5 7659990397 
 UG17183299 ABHINAY KUMAR MALE GEN NO   2 27.5 7277414629 
 UG17153868 MIDIDODDI NAVEEN MALE OBC NO       1 27.5 8106675748 
 UG17141796 MALOTH RAVINDAR MALE ST Sports   1 27.5 9959805630 
 UG17111804 RANVIJAY SINGH MALE GEN NO       1 27.5 9420081736 
 UG17147182 SAPAVAT BHEEM SAGAR MALE ST NO   1 27.25 9908983752 



 UG17185988 R SHIVA SHANKAR MALE SC NO       1 27.25 9912998476 
 UG17170046 AJIT SINGH MALE OBC NO       1 27.25 9990733516 
 UG17180863 SHASHANK SINGH MALE OBC NO       3 27 8756977503 
 UG17141250 JUSTIN BENNY MALE GEN NO       1 27 8281786905 
 UG17153282 JOEL GEORGE MALE OBC NO   1 27 7356120884 
 UG17139189 ANAGHA MP MALE GEN NO       3 26.75 9496818266 
 UG17124547 ANJANA RAJU FEMALE GEN NO 89.83 3 26.75 9207238490 
 UG17111839 MUDITAA KESARWANI FEMALE GEN NO       1 26.75 9868244486 
 UG17122988 SHOUBHIK GHOSH MALE GEN NO       1 26.75 8743837673 
 UG17153944 SAVITRI SARAN MALE GEN NO 73.6  2 26.5 9413254390 
 UG17209472 LIKHITHA Y J FEMALE SC NO 64.44 1 26.5 7760770113 
 UG17112182 ALEX JAMES MALE GEN NO       1 26.5 9744959387 
 UG17209075 BHAGWATI FEMALE SC NO       1 26.5 9461807100 
 UG17167463 VEMULA VINAY RAO MALE GEN Sports       3 26.25 8500308264 
 UG17179112 HARSHA ANNIE SIMON FEMALE GEN NO       1 26.25 9847096869 
 UG17157237 SARAH BENNET FEMALE GEN NO       1 26.25 9840949992 
 UG17171404 HILAL K MALE GEN NO 72    1 26.25 9645245792 
 UG17201792 REKHA MEENA FEMALE ST NO       3 26 9928423801 
 UG17164997 KOMMIRI SREEKANTH REDDY MALE GEN NO 74.8  2 26 9533584935 
 UG17161306 N S GOWTHAM MALE OBC NO       2 26 7093552160 
 UG17158106 ANJALI CHRISTY JOSE FEMALE GEN NO   1 25.75 9446144852 
 UG17135177 GULVI SRIKANTH MALE SC NO       1 25.75 7036284575 
 UG17141980 POOJITHA PARVATHY FEMALE OBC NO   2 25.5 9495705383 
 UG17110387 H NIDHIN KRISHNAN MALE GEN WDP   1 25.5 9446454593 
 UG17152743 AKSAYA A MALE OBC NO       1 25.5 8012528467 
 UG17177545 PAYYAVULA RAGINI FEMALE OBC PH   3 25.25 9560714805 
 UG17147016 SIDHARTH T R MALE OBC NO   3 25.25 9400642199 
 UG17112147 ANJU JOSEPH FEMALE GEN NO 80    2 25.25 8156930038 
 UG17112242 AMBILY C JOSE FEMALE GEN NO 74.16 2 25.25 9747311412 



 UG17214558 GURUBAYI FEMALE OBC NO       3 25 9900904695 
 UG17177933 THUMATISUBBARAYUDU MALE SC Sports       2 25 8186805106 
 UG17108490 ANJALI THAKUR FEMALE ST PH   1 25 8974763294 
 UG17172693 SHASHI KANT GAUTAM MALE GEN NO   1 25 9694001758 
 UG17216608 SAURABH SHAMBHARKAR MALE SC NO       1 25 9763519556 
 UG17187636 VIRENDRA KUMAR SARSAWAT MALE SC NO 58.40 1 25 8005653194 
 UG17145326 PRABHA A FEMALE OBC NO       2 24.75 9677357002 
 UG17156061 GANESH K R MALE OBC NO   1 24.75 9361250954 
 UG17111502 ABI S B MALE OBC NO 66    2 24.5 9495203542 
 UG17225630 MACHARLA ASHOK MALE SC NO 61.5  1 24.5 9441302367 
 UG17112736 SATHIYAPRIYA FEMALE SC NO 67.33 3 24.25 9958308356 
 UG17199831 POOJA FEMALE OBC NO       3 24 9571343143 
 UG17147942 ANAND KUMAR MALE SC NO 69.22 1 24 7054231406 
 UG17128968 SRISHTI SRIVASTAVA FEMALE GEN NO       1 24 9212067504 
 UG17198564 KUMAR PRASHUN MALE GEN NO 66.80 1 24 9162890694 
 UG17107415 D ROSHNI FEMALE SC NO       3 23.75 9789662327 
 UG17145215 DIVYA FEMALE OBC NO   2 23.75 9031489383 
 UG17141561 SIVAPRASAD K MALE GEN NO   1 23.5 8547233410 
 UG17207379 AARADHANA RANI FEMALE SC NO       1 23.25 8409481184 
 UG17179799 DINESH KUMAR SHARMA MALE GEN NO       3 23 9461807100 
 UG17222600 ANSHIDA MOL FEMALE OBC NO       1 23 9846437849 
 UG17148925 NITESH KUMAR MALE OBC NO       1 23 8447218125 
 UG17138456 MANISH KUMAR MALE GEN NO   1 23 8677827369 
 UG17115934 B SRIKANTH MALE SC Sports 85.00 3 22.75 9951070980 
 UG17124893 ANNU SHARMA FEMALE GEN WDP       2 22.75 9955813105 
 UG17168271 GIRIRAJ VERMA MALE SC Sports   2 22.75 9166276062 
 UG17224357 SUDHIR KUMAR MALE OBC NO       2 22.75 7317717489 
 UG17109919 AMAL CLEETUS MALE GEN NO 67.1  1 22.75 9400040704 
 UG17119185 ANUJ KUMAR CHOUDHARY MALE OBC NO   1 22.75 7871608235 



 UG17142466 NETALA MEGHANA FEMALE SC NO   1 22.75 7799325773 
 UG17136308 AKHIL THOMAS P T MALE GEN NO   2 22.5 7639943595 
 UG17144445 CHANDRU D MALE SC Sports       2 22.5 9941544797 
 UG17144432 ABHISHEK GAJRE MALE SC NO       2 22.5 8867814467 
 UG17196309 KANDE VIDYA SAGAR MALE SC NO   1 22.5 9701107934 
 UG17219295 MUNEERA M K FEMALE OBC NO       1 22.5 9048559489 
 UG17113330 AMAL KUMAR OA MALE OBC NO       1 22.5 9746217068 
 UG17149583 GEETHANJALI GOPINATH FEMALE OBC NO       1 22.5 9961490650 
 UG17171400 REMITA JOSEPH FEMALE GEN NO       1 22 7510123118 
 UG17158817 M SHANKAR MALE ST NO 63.70 1 21.75 9052270305 
 UG17112466 GOPU RAJASTHANI MALE SC NO       1 21.5 9784415596 
 UG17109178 SATHVIK SIKHA MALE SC NO   3 21.25 8885211123 
 UG17123951 JARAPALA ANUSHA FEMALE ST NO       1 21.25 7386569729 
 UG17120000 GUNDERAO MALE GEN NO       1 21.25 9900918717 
 UG17127198 AKHIL BABU MALE SC NO 55    1 21.25 8304835120 
 UG17107322 ANIRUD GOPAL MALE GEN NO       1 21.25 9560014737 
 UG17143658 ALVIN BENNY MALE GEN NO   1 21 9495971643 
 UG17116527 ABHISHEK KUMAR MALE OBC NO       3 20.75 7209611546 
 UG17141506 ANGEL MARY JOSEPH FEMALE GEN NO   3 20.75 9495029346 
 UG17146695 VINJAMOORI SHIVA MALE SC NO 82    1 20.75 9133171879 
 UG17124239 SOUNDIRIYA DEVI FEMALE SC Sports   1 20.75 9677837543 
 UG17172124 MANISH KUMAR SHARMA MALE GEN NO       1 20.75 8927886685 
 UG17148161 KRISHNA KANT MEENA MALE ST NO       1 20.25 9828425367 
 UG17132776 AVINASH KUMAR MALE OBC Sports   1 20.25 9931371239 
 UG17156804 MD RIZAWAN ANSARI MALE OBC NO       3 20 8102547498 
 UG17106372 D KAVIPRIYA FEMALE OBC NO       2 20 9443512611 
 UG17210255 SHARANABASAVA MALE ST NO       2 20 9972685493 
 UG17159315 RAVI VERMA MALE OBC NO       1 20 7479625026 
 UG17110335 RIDDHI KUMARI FEMALE GEN NO       3 19.75 8581022323 



 UG17197409 ADAMYA SINGH FEMALE GEN NO       3 19.25 9896153035 
 UG17124327 AKASH NITHISH KUMAR S M MALE SC NO   3 19 9443020500 
 UG17139391 BHUKYA SRIKANTH MALE ST NO   1 18.75 9000528663 
 UG17119285 KOMERE PAVAN TEJA MALE SC NO       1 18.75 7661053303 
 UG17100494 ANANDU N P MALE OBC NO   2 18.5 9846401483 
 UG17192547 PARNANDI SHRAVAN KUMAR MALE SC NO       1 18.5 8341877689 
 UG17225457 MAGI BIXAPATHI MALE SC NO 59.6  1 18.25 9441302367 
 UG17204734 DEEPA BOUDHA FEMALE SC NO   3 18 9673668864 
 UG17102919 DIKSHA MISHRA FEMALE GEN WDP   2 18 8476883537 
 UG17144164 T ASWATHI FEMALE GEN NO       2 18 9539189183 
 UG17224465 GIREESH BHARTI MALE SC NO 70.20 1 18 9450225307 
 UG17146060 ABITHA BIJU FEMALE OBC NO   2 17.75 9961393155 
 UG17201994 VEMULA UDAYKUMAR MALE OBC NO 66.9  1 17.25 9441302367 
 UG17173135 AISWARYA AS FEMALE GEN WDP/Sports       2 17 9489880170 
 UG17179860 RAKESH SHARMA MALE GEN NO       1 17 9461807100 
 UG17153314 AISHWARYA KUMARI FEMALE OBC NO       1 17 8540005184 
 UG17179836 MANISHA GODARA FEMALE OBC NO   3 16.75 9461807100 
 UG17192676 ASHWINKUMAR K V MALE OBC NO   1 16.75 9447731721 
 UG17213710 ASHWINI FEMALE SC NO 79.66 1 16.5 9632950447 
 UG17182796 TRUPTIRANI BEHERA FEMALE OBC NO   3 16.25 7873435956 
 UG17216636 SALMASULTANA MUJAWAR FEMALE OBC NO 52.16 2 16.25 9731909166 
 UG17183174 S VARUN MALE GEN NO       2 16.25 9424124912 
 UG17143966 GOURIGONDA NAGENDRA MALE OBC NO       1 16.25 9819276929 
 UG17131005 KONARK SAD MALE SC Sports   3 15.25 9982913655 
 UG17110341 KUSUM KUMARI FEMALE SC NO   2 15.25 9968544547 
 UG17224583 NEHA CHAURASIA FEMALE OBC Sports   1 15.25 7004028240 
 UG17151262 ASHWINI FEMALE SC NO 72    2 15 9008919532 
 UG17168639 SACHIN MALE SC NO       1 15 9008661669 
 UG17207308 BABURAO MALE SC NO       1 15 8746032582 



 UG17194047 NIZU VERMA FEMALE OBC NO       2 14.75 9905894605 
 UG17221038 BHEEM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC NO       3 14.25 9461807100 
 UG17107983 RAJAJIRAO MALE OBC NO   1 14.25 8754718544 
 UG17129416 SUJITH V MALE OBC NO       2 14 8086772426 
 UG17168352 SHAIK NYAMATHULLA MALE OBC NO 72    1 13.75 8106585726 
 UG17161959 JITHIN KUMAR K MALE OBC NO       1 13.75 7034591068 
 UG17168552 MOTIUR RAHMAN MALE GEN NO   1 13.75 8877946663 
 UG17187705 ASLOOP MALE GEN NO 79.8  1 13.5 9813388533 
 UG17115732 MANJUNATH MALE SC NO       1 13.5 8139909622 
 UG17142836 AKASH MALE SC Sports 63.3  2 13.25 9071667538 
 UG17211401 PRIYANKA FEMALE SC NO 51.16 2 13 7353783316 
 UG17203658 AKASH RATHOD MALE SC NO       2 13 9972688296 
 UG17189335 DIGAMBAR MALE SC NO 49    1 13 7760362660 
 UG17220921 SAO CHETAN RAMESH MALE SC NO       5 12.75 9822722765 
 UG17138195 MALLIKARJUN MALE OBC NO       1 12.5 8884841637 
 UG17108861 ASHIK A S MALE OBC WDP       1 12.5 9495871894 
 UG17184052 SANGAPURAM NARSIMULU MALE SC Sports   1 11.75 9490523143 
 UG17135756 RESHMA R S FEMALE OBC NO       1 11.75 9645834170 
 UG17187759 P CHENNA KRISHNA MALE OBC PH   2 11.25 9505251237 
 UG17115321 SHYAM SUNDAR KUMAR MALE SC NO       1 11.25 9507760271 
 UG17222898 BALRAM MALE GEN NO   3 11 9799565571 
 UG17223456 MANTU KUMAR YADAV MALE OBC NO 52    3 10.25 8292568851 
 UG17150720 SHAMEENA BEGAM FEMALE OBC NO       2 10 9845611327 
 UG17154335 VISHNU VIJAYAN MALE GEN NO   1 10 9656711318 
 UG17114850 MUHAMMED SHAMEEM TT MALE OBC NO       1 10 9633201868 
 UG17183399 VIDHYASHREE MALLAPPA FEMALE OBC NO       2 7.5 9632061866 
 UG17149603 BHARGAVI SALIMATH FEMALE OBC NO   2 6.25 9008638031 
 UG17121770 BUDDAPATI VEERA REDDY MALE GEN NO       1 5 7286075580 
 UG17145506 BHUVANESHWARI FEMALE ST NO 73.83 3 4.75 9591211371 



 UG17100389 CHANDAN SEN MALE OBC NO   3 3.75 9829816551 
 UG17145504 MERAVATH SANTHOSH MALE ST NO       1 2.75 8096710102 
 UG17217627 ANUSHKA KUMARI FEMALE OBC NO       2 1.25 7277772251 

 
  



 


